DPTW Series Differential Pressure
Transmitters
Features
	• �Wet-wet design ideal for liquid, gas, and steam measurement of differential, positive,
or negative pressures, hydrostatic liquid level, and flow
	• �Integral pressure port manifold with 1/4 inch female process connections and built-in
equalizing valve
	• �Digital filter function to dampen pulsations and provide a more stable output and

DPTW Series Differential Pressure Transmitter
Part Number Description Measuring
Range Output Process
Connection
Operating
Voltage Wt(lb) Price Drawing Link
DPTW-4
ProSense differential pressure transmitter
0 to 4in of
water column
4-20mA 1/4in female NPT
process connection 12-32 VDC 1.0 lb
$924.00 PDF
DPTW-8 0 to 8in of
water column $924.00 PDF
DPTW-20 0 to 20in of
water column $924.00 PDF
DPTW-40 0 to 40in of
water column $924.00 PDF
DPTW-80 0 to 80in of
water column $924.00 PDF
DPTW-200 0 to 200in of
water column $924.00 PDF
DPTW-400 0 to 400in of
water column $924.00 PDF
www.automationdirect.com Pressure Sensors and Gauges tPRS-30
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405